Grantee:
Grant Number:
Date Updated:

South Carolina Department of
Administration

B-16-DL-45-0001

3/31/2019

South Carolina Department of
Administration

A. Contractor Name

B. DUNS Number

C. Procured By

Horne, LLP

79733487

South Carolina Department of
Administration




D. Contract
Execution Date

E. Contract End
Date

F. Total Contract
Amount

G. Amount of
CDBG-DR Funds

7/11/2017

7/10/2023

$62,400,000

$95,086,000




H. Brief Description of
Contract

Hurricane Matthew Disaster
Recovery Services




