	South Carolina Department of
Grantee:	Administration
Grant Number:	B-16-DL-45-0001
Date Updated:	3/31/2019
	South Carolina Department of
	Administration

A. Contractor Name	B. DUNS Number	C. Procured By	
Horne, LLP		South Carolina Department of Administration	

D. Contract Execution Date	E. Contract End Date	F. Total Contract Amount	G. Amount of CDBG-DR Funds
7/11/2017	7/10/2023	\$62,400,000	\$95,086,000

H. Brief Description of Contract

Hurricane Matthew Disaster Recovery Services